*For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2023.11
Safety Door Switch with Solenoid Interlock
Safety Door Switch
Ultra-slim
SG-B1
SG-A1
SERIES

Low power consumption of 110 mA
Safety Door Switch with Solenoid Interlock / Safety Door Switch SG-B1 SERIES / SG-A1 SERIES 5
ORDER GUIDE
Safety door switch with solenoid interlock
• SG-K11
• SG-K13
• SG-K12
• SG-K14
• SG-K12A
Safety door switch
Actuators
Type Interlock force Main
contacts
Door monitor
contacts
Lock monitor
contacts Cable length Model No.
Spring
lock type
500 N or more 1NC + 1NC 2NC
1NC
1 m 3.281 ft SG-B1-SA-G1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-B1-SA-G5
1NO
1 m 3.281 ft SG-B1-SB-G1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-B1-SB-G5
Magnet
lock type
1NC
1 m 3.281 ft SG-B1-MA-G1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-B1-MA-G5
1NO
1 m 3.281 ft SG-B1-MB-G1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-B1-MB-G5
Actuators are not included with door switches and must be purchased separately.
Door monitor
contacts Cable length Model No.
2NC
1 m 3.281 ft SG-A1-02-1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-A1-02-5
2NC + 1NO
1 m 3.281 ft SG-A1-12-1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-A1-12-5
3NC
1 m 3.281 ft SG-A1-03-1
5 m 16.404 ft SG-A1-03-5
Actuators are not included with door switches and must be purchased separately.
Type Model No.
Straight actuator SG-K11
Right-angle actuator SG-K12 (Note 1)
Right-angle actuator (with plate) SG-K12A
Horizontal / vertical angle
adjustable actuators (Note 2)
SG-K13
SG-K14
Notes: 1) The right-angle SG-K12 actuator’s tensile strength is
100 N. Using the device with a load in excess of this
value may cause it to fall off the door. If you
anticipate that the tensile load during use will exceed
100 N, use the right-angle (with plate) SG-K12A.
 2) Choose a model after verifying the required direction
of operation based on the relationship between the
door and safety switch.
Actuators are not included with door switches and must be purchased separately.
6 Safety Door Switch with Solenoid Interlock / Safety Door Switch SG-B1 SERIES / SG-A1 SERIES
CONTACT CONFIGURATION / OPERATING PATTERNS
Safety switch status
Status 1 Status 2 Status 3 Status 4 Unlocking using